oViIraX

2901 : Toebehoren voor ontstopper Furet

Referenties

Ref:

290141

290132

290142

290145

290146

Omschrijving

Verlengstuk

Borstel staal

Borstel staal

Clauw

Kurkentrekkerkop

Voor

Furet
n°4

Furet
n°3

Furet
n°4

Furet
n°4

Furet
n°4

Gebruik

Afwerkgereedschap
voor het krabben

Afwerkgereedschap
voor het krabben

Voor het
doorboren van
verstoppingen

Voor het
terughalen van
verloren
voorwerpen:
doeken, enz

https://www.virax.com/nl/2901-toebehoren-voor-ontstopper-furet.html

42

80

Lm

5,00

kg

5,400

0,035

0,300

0,070

0,250
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